1 150.002 P04-S007-00002 Family Med - Doctor Consultation online 0.00 % 150.00

10 5,000.003 P09-S019-00002 Rehab - Physiotherapy Single Session 42.86 % 2,857.00

1 1,000.004 P10-S023-00004 Other Service - X-RAY ONE VIEW 25.00 % 750.00

Total Amount: 4,307.00

Tax(15%): 646.05

Grand  Total: 4953.05

In  Word: Four Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty-Three Saudi Riyals and Five Halalas

Notes 1- This document is a booking summary and not an official invoice.
2- An official VAT invoice will be issued once the service is performed or payment is received, in compliance with